



### HEG/SECTT/2021

22<sup>nd</sup> June, 2021

1 BSE Limited	2	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
P J Towers		Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Dalal Street		Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex
MUMBAI - 400 001.	100	Bandra (E),
Scrip Code: 509631		MUMBAI - 400 051.
		Scrip Code: HEG

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from the following:-

- 1. Shri Riju Jhunjhunwala, Promoter Director
- 2. Shri Rishabh Jhunjhunwala, Member of Promoter Group
- 3. Purvi Vanijya Niyojan Limited, Member of Promoter Group
- 4. Giltedged Industrial Securities Ltd, Member of Promoter Group

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For HEG Limited

Vivek Chaudhary Company Secretary A-13263

heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl: As above

### **HEG LIMITED**

Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com Regd. Office:

Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046 (Madhya Pradesh), India

Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527

Fax: +91-7480-233522 Website: www.hegltd.com





#### FORM C

# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)—Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). Category of Securities held prior Exchange Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or NAME PAN. CIN / DIN & Securities acquired/ Disposed Securities held post Date of allotment-Date of Mode of acquisition Options etc) advice/acquisition of on which address with contact nos. person to acquisition/ intimation on which shares/ sale of shares the trade disposal acquisition/disposal to company disposal the trade Sell (Promoter Type of Contract Buv member of specify (on market/ was Contact specificat was public/ executed executed Promoter Value Type of No. and From To rights/ Nominal Number Nominal Number Group/ Type of No. and Type of Transaction Value of units Value of units Designated security % of security Type security % of preferential (Purchase) (For eg. sharehol offer / off-(contrac (contracts Person/ (For eg. share (For eq. ding ts \* lot \* lot size) Shares, holding Salel Shares. market/ Directors/ Shares. Pledge/ Warrants. Inter-se size) immediate Warrants Warrants. relatives/ Convertible Convertible Revocation Convertible transfer, ESOPs etc.) Debentures Invocation Debentures others etc.) **Debentures** Rights . Rights Rights Othersentitleme entitleme pleaseentitleme specify) nt, etc.) nt, etc.) nt, etc.) 2 3 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 5 7 4 Riju Jhunjhunwala Inter-se 11.37.50.000 PAN: AAKPJ4377M transfer (Eleven NSE @ DIN: 00061060 through Promoter Equity 1,20,356 Equity Crores Equity 70,356 22.06.2021 50,000 Sale 22.06.2021 22.06.2021 Open 2275 per N. A. N. A. NIL N.A NIL N.A N.A. Address: 63. Friends Colony Shares (0.31%)Shares Thirty Seven Shares (0.18%)Director Market share (East), New Delhi-110025 Lacs Fifty (Block Contact No.011-41628890 Thousand) Deal) Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Premium plus strike price of options.

RIJU JHUNJHUNWA LA

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Riju Jhunjhunwala Promoter Director

Date: 22.06.2021 Place: New Delhi Digitally signed by RJU JHUNIHUNWALA
DN: c=lN, o=Personal,
JS.4.2:=50.27885cd99815cb91d8c6176ab752040bf5
7e158b7469af8c0624fbb7d197, postalCode=110025,
st=DELH,
serialNumber=af61b8708305c8381a09a6c22b632f5b
9d38.99be58512126s05dff2bda8814, cn=RJU

JHUNJHUNWALA, I=SOUTH DELHI, pseudonym=cffe33d143eb4d5ab8df7fa66ee89b08, email=RIJU@LNJBHILWARA.COM

email=RIJU@LNJBHILWARA.COM Date: 2021.06.22 16:30:56 +05'30'

#### FORM C

#### Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)- Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

NAME PAN, CIN / DIN & address with contact nos.	Cetegory of person (Promoter/ member of		mediate re held prior isition/	latives of suc	nber of the Pror is and other su- equired/ Dispos		l in Regul	r Director of a listed cor ation 6(2).  Date of allotment- advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of	/disposal (on market/	Exchange on which the trade was	by Promor Direct persons Tract Type of Contact	noter, mer tor of a li and othe ling in der Format Contract specifica					ated person ives of such		
	Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	1	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures ,Rights entitleme nt, etc.)			То		public/ rights/ preferential offer / off- market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	executed		tions	Nomina I Value	Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)	Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Rishabh Jhunjhunwala PAN: ADKPJ1489P DIN: 03104458 Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No.011-41628890	Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	1,05,807 (0.274%)	Equity Shares	1,04,000	21,89,20,000 (Twenty One Crores Eighty Nine Lacs Twenty Thousand)	Sale	Equity Shares	1,807 (0.005% )	22.06.2021	22.06.202 1	22.06.2021	Inter-se transfer through Open Market (Block Deal)	NSE @ 2105 per share	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	N.A.
Note: (i) "Securities" shall ha					,,,	EBI (Prohibitio	n of Insider	Trading) Re	gulations	, 2015.								is, nomin trike price		shall be	calculated

# rishabh ala

rishabh

Digitally signed by rishabh jhunjhunwala
DN: c-III), o=Personal,
pseudonym=d9a31ff62178b6df6a0c915a
Z804beb961e21ea7a744cdc37b9dfc5eb
4237b6, postalCode=110025, st=DELHI,
serialNumber=4c2751138ec61c43901b8
46a392ad0048e86670d8237d2efa5d787 1197f0023, cn=rishabh jhunjhunwala Date: 2021.06.22 16:33:40 +05'30'

Rishabh Jhunjhunwala Member of Promoter Group

Date: 22.06.2021 Place: New Delhi

#### FORMC

# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

address with contact nos.	Category of person	Securities to acqui		Se	curities a	cquired/ Dispos	ed	Securities h			allotment- guisition of	Date of intimation	Mode of acquisition/	Exchange on which	such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).  Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)				Exchange on which						
	(Promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	disposal								shares/ sale of shares- specify		to company	disposal (on market/ public/ rights/	the trade was executed	Type of Contact	Contract specificati ons	1		Sell		the trade was executed				
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights emitleme nt, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revocation/ Invocation/ Others- please- specify)	security (For eg Shares, Warrants,	No. and % of sharehold ing	From	То		preferential offer / off- market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.				A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)		Number of units (contract s* lot size)					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
Purvi Vanijya Niyojan Limited													1.4				E								
AN: AACCP0033B	Promoter Share		Account			11,37,50,000							Inter-se transfer												
IN:L51909WB1980PLC033087		Equity	18,18,583	Equity		(Eleven Crores	1	Equity	18,68,583				through	NSE@			300		A315						
Address: 14/1B, Ezra Street, Norld Trade Centre, Kolkata- 100 001 Contact No. 033-22215647							Shares	(4.71%)	Shares	50,000	Thirty Seven Lacs Fifty Thousand)	Purchase	Shares	(4.84%)	22.06.202	22.06.2021		Open Market (Block Deal)	2275 per share	N.A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A

For Purvi Vanijya Niyojan Limited

Subhash Sharma Director DIN: 00713197

Date: 22.06.2021 Place: New Delhi

# Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

NAME PAN, CIN / DIN & address with contact nos.	Category of person	Securities t	held prior	latives of such persons and other such persons as  Securities acquired/ Disposed							Date of intimation	acquisition/ disposal- (on market/	Exchange	persons	and other	such per	ite relative d in Regula ct, Futures					
	(Promoter/ member of Promoter Group! Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	disposal						acquisition/disposal		shares/ sale of shares specify				the trade	.36.4.4.	Contract specifica tions	1		Sell			
		Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitleme nt, etc.)		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purchase/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revocation/ Invocation/ Others- please- specify)	Type of security (For eg. ~ Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То		preferential offer / off- market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)					Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)		Number of units (contract s * lot size)		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	13	19	20	21	22	
Giltedged Industrial Securities Limited PAN: AAACG0484D CIN:U74140GJ1975PLC100694	Group	Promoter	Equity	4,76,689	Equity		21,89,20,000 (Twenty One Crores Eighty		Equity	5,80,689				Inter-se transfer through	NSE@							
Address: 203, Ashta Mangal Complex, Near Rajasthan Hospital, Shahibug, Ahemdabad 380004 Contact No. +91 7042259022			Promoter	Shares	(1.235%)	Shares	1,04,000	Nine Lacs Twenty Thousand)	Purchase	Shares	(1.504%)	22.06.2021	22.06.2021	22.06.2021	Open Market (Block Deal)	2105 per share	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A

For Giltedged Industrial Securities Limited

Chetan Sachdeva Director

DIN: 00322883

Date: 22.06.2021 Place: New Delhi